
S-BOX

C/Francesc Macià, 39-41 Pol. Ind. Can Terrers
08530 La Garriga (Barcelona) Spain

T + 34 93 879 5880      sunbox@sunbox.es
F + 34 93 879 5400      www.sunbox.es

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

S-BOX25 600x400x150 490x332x145 195 box x pallet

190 box x pallet

130 ud. x pallet

90 ud. x pallet

130 ud. x pallet

150 ud. x pallet

100 ud. x pallet

52 ud. x pallet

52 ud. x pallet

92 ud. x pallet

92 ud. x pallet

72 ud. x pallet

S-BOX35

S-BOX45

600x400x200

600x400x250

490x332x195

490x332x245

S-BOX50 600x400x300 490x332x295

S-BOX70 600x400x400 490x332x395

S-BOX50-AC 600x400x270 490x340x267

S-BOX71-AC 600x400x350 490x340x347

S-BOX100 620x500x403 540x430x400

S-BOX100-R

TK-BOX35

TK-BOX35-RL

TK-BOX45

620x500x410

600x400x200

600x400x200

600x400x250

540x430x400

558x358x186

558x358x186

558x358x235
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S-BOX 100 GratingTK-BOX45-R (Grating)
Dolly

RO620

S-BOX

S-BOX
With universal lid

S-BOX 100
Closed

S-BOX Grating

TK-BOX35

S-BOX AC

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION

• Stackable and nestable 
with a rotation of 180º.

• With universal lid.
• Sealable.

• Can be used with a dolly.

Reference Capac.(L) Material HandleExternal dim.
(mm)

Internal dim.
(mm)

Available
grating

With 
universal lid

Box
colors

Ud. box x pallet 
1200x1000mm

Lid
colors

72 ud. x palletTK-BOX45-RL 600x400x250 570x365x240 45 PP - -Open Yes Gray


